4601503-P1V-A  Issue 1
Disconnect air and electrical supplies before
attempting repair or maintenance.
See ISO 4414-1982 for safety requirements covering
the installation and use of pneumatic equipment.
Koppla ifrån luft och elektriska anslutningar innan
reparations-och underhållsarbeten påbörjas.
Se ISO 4414-1982 för säkerhetsbestämmelser

(To obtain the longest possible service life, we recommend no
oil in the air.)
Order code
Motor type Motor
power
Watt
Vanes for
intermittent
lubrification
operation,
options "O & D"
Vanes for
continuous
lubrification
operation,
options "C & E"
P1V-A160A0900 1600 P1V-6/4450331B P1V-6/4450332B
P1V-A160D0300 1600 P1V-6/4450331D P1V-6/4450332D
P1V-A160B0140 1600 P1V-6/4450331E P1V-6/4450332E
P1V-A160B•••• 1600 P1V-6/4450331B P1V-6/4450332B
P1V-A160H•••••• 1600 P1V-6/4450331B P1V-6/4450332B
P1V-A160F•••••• 1600 P1V-6/4450331B P1V-6/4450332B
P1V-A160G•••••• 1600 P1V-6/4450331B P1V-6/4450332B
P1V-A160D•••••• 1600 P1V-6/4450331B P1V-6/4450332B
P1V-A160E•••••• 1600 P1V-6/4450331B P1V-6/4450332B
P1V-A320A0700 3200 P1V-6/4450341B P1V-6/4450342B
P1V-A320D0300 3200 P1V-6/4450341D P1V-6/4450342D
P1V-A320B0140 3200 P1V-6/4450341E P1V-6/4450342E
P1V-A320H•••••• 3200 P1V-6/4450341B P1V-6/4450342B
P1V-A320F•••••• 3200 P1V-6/4450341B P1V-6/4450342B
P1V-A320G•••••• 3200 P1V-6/4450341B P1V-6/4450342B
P1V-A320D•••••• 3200 P1V-6/4450341B P1V-6/4450342B
P1V-A320E•••••• 3200 P1V-6/4450341B P1V-6/4450342B
P1V-A500A0600 5000 P1V-6/4450351B P1V-6/4450352B
P1V-A500D0300 5000 P1V-6/4450351D P1V-6/4450352D
P1V-A500B0145 5000 P1V-6/4450351E P1V-6/4450352B
P1V-A500H•••••• 5000 P1V-6/4450351B P1V-6/4450352B
P1V-A500F•••••• 5000 P1V-6/4450351B P1V-6/4450352B
P1V-A500G•••••• 5000 P1V-6/4450351B P1V-6/4450352B
P1V-A500D•••••• 5000 P1V-6/4450351B P1V-6/4450352B
P1V-A500E•••••• 5000 P1V-6/4450351B P1V-6/4450352B
P1V-A600A0700 6000 P1V-6/4450351B P1V-6/4450352B
P1V-A600D0350 6000 P1V-6/4450351D P1V-6/4450352D
P1V-A600B0160 6000 P1V-6/4450351E P1V-6/4450352E
P1V-A900A0600 9000 P1V-6/440246C -
P1V-AJ00A0600 18000 P1V-6/440246B -
•••••• Rest of the air motor order code
9 www.parker.com/euro_pneumatic
9. Shut Down and Storage
• Turn the air supply to “OFF”.